
Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 904 Jean-Evan Morkel M 13 Free State 0:02:13 0:15:44 0:29:59 0:44:07

2 897 Christiaan Kapp M 13 Free State 0:02:09 0:15:40 0:30:10 0:44:05

3 880 Henri Jonker M 14 North West 0:02:09 0:16:37 0:31:52 0:48:06

4 888 Wian Botes M 13 Free State 0:02:11 0:17:20 0:33:13 0:49:03

5 906 Christopher Swanepoel M 14 Free State 0:02:28 0:17:25 0:33:34 0:49:13

6 894 Dian Jacobs M 13 Free State 0:02:24 0:17:45 0:33:33 0:49:32

7 881 Johny Donald M 14 Free State 0:02:10 0:16:00 0:34:48 0:50:55

8 896 Hanru Odendaal M 13 North West 0:17:38 0:34:21 0:51:00

9 902 Ethan Britz M 14 Free State 0:03:15 0:19:54 0:37:02 0:53:58

10 903 Marthinus de Wet M 13 Free State 0:02:26 0:18:29 0:35:51 0:53:57

11 883 Janco Willem Fourie M 13 Free State 0:02:24 0:19:08 0:36:15 0:54:06

12 895 Brett Davies M 13 Free State 0:02:37 0:19:40 0:36:59 0:54:49

13 907 Hendrik Jakobus Reyneke van Niekerk M 14 Free State 0:02:24 0:18:12 0:38:32 0:57:29

14 898 Eduard Jacobs M 13 Free State 0:02:52 0:20:11 0:38:47 0:57:49

15 887 Aubrey Alberts M 13 North West 0:02:29 0:20:27 0:39:39 1:00:12

16 884 Migael jansen M 14 North West 0:02:17 0:19:53 0:40:40 1:00:14

17 892 Ruben Du Toit M 13 Free State 0:02:28 0:19:49 0:40:25 1:00:35

18 899 Rickert Schoeman M 13 Free State 0:02:37 0:20:11 0:40:17 1:01:14

19 890 Dellyn Westcott M 13 Free State 0:02:54 0:21:07 0:43:46 1:07:08

20 891 Herman Hartzenberg M 14 North West 0:02:30 0:21:36 0:43:17 1:07:08

21 882 Ricardo Bechaz M 13 North West 0:02:27 0:26:54 0:50:00

23 900 Jaco Van der Merwe M 13 Free State 0:02:49 0:24:42 0:52:55

24 889 Nathan Fourie M 13 North West 0:02:56 0:27:55 0:56:14

25 893 Leonard Johannes Jansen M 13 North West 0:02:49 0:29:38 0:57:34

26 901 Cobus Van Aswegen M 13 Free State 0:02:57 0:28:26 0:59:57

27 885 James Davies M 13 Free State 0:02:09 0:17:23 0:33:57 DNF

28 905 Hendrik Rautenbach M 13 Free State DNS

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 904 Jean-Evan Morkel M 13 Free State

2 897 Christiaan Kapp M 13 Free State

3 888 Wian Botes M 13 Free State

4 906 Christopher Swanepoel M 14 Free State

5 894 Dian Jacobs M 13 Free State

6 881 Johny Donald M 14 Free State

7 902 Ethan Britz M 14 Free State

8 903 Marthinus de Wet M 13 Free State

9 883 Janco Willem Fourie M 13 Free State

10 895 Brett Davies M 13 Free State

11 907 Hendrik Jakobus Reyneke van Niekerk M 14 Free State

12 898 Eduard Jacobs M 13 Free State

13 892 Ruben Du Toit M 13 Free State

14 899 Rickert Schoeman M 13 Free State

15 890 Dellyn Westcott M 13 Free State

16 900 Jaco Van der Merwe M 13 Free State

17 901 Cobus Van Aswegen M 13 Free State

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 880 Henri Jonker M 14 North West

2 896 Hanru Odendaal M 13 North West

3 887 Aubrey Alberts M 13 North West

4 884 Migael jansen M 14 North West

5 891 Herman Hartzenberg M 14 North West

6 882 Ricardo Bechaz M 13 North West

7 889 Nathan Fourie M 13 North West

8 893 Leonard Johannes Jansen M 13 North West

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 910 Lane Fouche F 13 Free State 0:02:16 0:18:28 0:34:46

2 912 Esme Cronje F 13 Free State 0:02:33 0:24:07 0:44:45

3 913 Calinka Orton F 14 North West 0:02:35 0:27:41 0:56:12

4 911 Shenique Heinenman F 13 North West 0:02:37 0:29:09 0:56:56

5 914 Bronwyn Du Preez F 14 Free State 0:02:42 0:35:09 1:15:26

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 910 Lane Fouche F 13 Free State

2 912 Esme Cronje F 13 Free State

3 914 Bronwyn Du Preez F 14 Free State

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 913 Calinka Orton F 14 North West

Sub Junior Boys
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2 911 Shenique Heinenman F 13 North West

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 950 Inge Van Heerden F 15 Free State 0:02:03 0:17:07 0:33:19 0:48:46

2 952 Ulrike De Wit F 16 Free State 0:02:18 0:19:49 0:38:56 0:57:05

3 951 CharlÃ© Strydom F 15 North West 0:02:38 0:26:02 0:48:30 1:12:28

4 953 Johandrie Stander F 15 North West 0:02:48 0:28:36 0:55:44

5 954 Marione Janse van Rensburg F 16 Free State DNS

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 950 Inge Van Heerden F 15 Free State

2 952 Ulrike De Wit F 16 Free State

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province
1 951 CharlÃ© Strydom F 15 North West

2 953 Johandrie Stander F 15 North West

Pos Race# Name Surname Gen Age Province Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 997 Christelle Le Roux F 61 Gauteng 0:04:48 0:26:13 0:47:21
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